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2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final
Based on Event Average per Game

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 6 6 0 1165 987 1048 1103 1065 1219 1063 1079 1123 991 5,368       5,475     1,958     12,801     59          217.0       

2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 11 1 0 1131 1027 1037 1035 1087 1155 1076 990 1123 1072 5,317       5,416     2,508     13,241     62          213.6       

3 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 9 3 0 894 1089 1021 1016 1067 1098 1013 1185 1049 1043 5,087       5,388     2,661     13,136     63          208.5       

4 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 5 7 0 993 1050 1000 1005 929 1040 1049 1190 978 920 4,977       5,177     1,983     12,137     59          205.7       

5 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 8 4 0 1111 1042 1067 1033 842 1135 1042 1042 1133 949 5,095       5,301     2,142     12,538     61          205.5       

6 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 7 5 0 1015 1013 1086 954 1018 1058 962 1000 1035 1167 5,086       5,222     1,687     11,995     59          203.3       

7 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 4 8 0 946 1020 975 930 1039 954 1066 1089 961 1041 4,910       5,111     2,444     12,465     62          201.0       

8 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 6 6 0 1040 923 1000 947 925 1083 1122 929 971 951 4,835       5,056     2,954     12,845     64          200.7       

9 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 2 10 0 933 1084 938 987 905 1019 971 1049 871 872 4,847       4,782     2,807     12,436     64          194.3       

10 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 2 10 0 1015 961 889 898 936 871 976 932 980 906 4,699       4,665     2,041     11,405     61          187.0       



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

5-6 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 946                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 993                  5-6 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,033             LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 954                

9-10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,040                    QUINCY UNIVERSITY 933                  9-10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,005             NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,016             

13-14 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,015                    NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 894                  13-14 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 987                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,035             

17-18 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,111                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,131               17-18 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 898                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 930                

21-22 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,165                    UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1,015               21-22 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 947                UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,103             

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

5-6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,027                    UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 923                  5-6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 929                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 936                

9-10 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 961                        LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,013               9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,087             UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,065             

13-14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 987                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,042               13-14 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 925                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,039             

17-18 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,050                    QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1,084               17-18 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,067             UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 842                

21-22 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,089                    VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,020               21-22 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 905                LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,018             

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

5-6 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 938                        NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,021               5-6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,219             QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1,019             

9-10 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 975                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,037               9-10 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,098             UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 871                

13-14 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 889                        UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,000               13-14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,155             YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,040             

17-18 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,048                    LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,086               17-18 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,058             UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,083             

21-22 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,067                    YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,000               21-22 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 954                UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,135             

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

5-6 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 962                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,066               5-6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 920                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 906                

9-10 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 971                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,042               9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,072             VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,041             

13-14 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,013                    UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,063               13-14 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 949                UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 951                

17-18 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,076                    UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 976                  17-18 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,043             QUINCY UNIVERSITY 872                

21-22 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,049                    UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,122               21-22 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 991                LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,167             

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

5-6 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 932                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,042               5-6

9-10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,079                    YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,190               9-10

13-14 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,089                    QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1,049               13-14

17-18 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 929                        NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,185               17-18

21-22 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,000                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 990                  21-22

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

5-6 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,049                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,123               5-6

9-10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 971                        UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1,133               9-10

13-14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 978                        LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,035               13-14

17-18 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 961                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,123               17-18

21-22 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 980                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 871                  21-22

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 THOMA, MAGGIE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 279 212 210 241 215 1,157 5 231.40

2 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 279 206 236 226 206 1,153 5 230.60

3 TUFT, CHEYENNE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 247 224 237 203 236 1,147 5 229.40

4 MILLER, KASSIDY NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 214 199 246 249 237 1,145 5 229.00

5 FARR, SKYE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 267 211 258 246 157 1,139 5 227.80

6 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 247 268 258 204 160 1,137 5 227.40

7 MOORE, KIRSTEN  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 239 214 264 224 193 1,134 5 226.80

8 SZEWCZYK, ALLISON NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 221 234 289 200 175 1,119 5 223.80

9 VANDUINEN, KARL ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 227 224 192 247 221 1,111 5 222.20

10 POWELL, HALEY LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 202 193 245 248 214 1,102 5 220.40

11 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 245 216 213 243 185 1,102 5 220.40

12 WHIPPLE , KELLY UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 254 205 205 245 191 1,100 5 220.00

13 MARTIN, JILLIAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 234 197 226 226 214 1,097 5 219.40

14 EIBLE, ALLI VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 204 232 239 211 199 1,085 5 217.00

15 PEREZ PEREZ, ANDREA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 226 255 166 234 200 1,081 5 216.20

16 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 221 226 206 218 208 1,079 5 215.80

17 MCMULLEN, KAYLEIGH LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 232 203 176 200 266 1,077 5 215.40

18 BORTZ, CAYLA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 248 229 222 186 184 1,069 5 213.80

19 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 180 211 222 186 267 1,066 5 213.20

20 CALLAN, ANNA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 217 231 192 203 223 1,066 5 213.20

21 FERGUSON, MADISON LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 203 205 201 217 235 1,061 5 212.20

22 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 244 213 212 225 163 1,057 5 211.40

23 PROCKISH, BRYLEE NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 203 221 200 214 201 1,039 5 207.80

24 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 194 202 223 202 216 1,037 5 207.40

25 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 234 212 159 215 212 1,032 5 206.40

26 COLON, SOFIA  LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 225 178 192 181 254 1,030 5 206.00

27 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 213 210 202 213 189 1,027 5 205.40

28 STARK, KYNDAL QUINCY UNIVERSITY 230 204 202 197 193 1,026 5 205.20

29 CHAN, GRACE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 210 278 161 178 197 1,024 5 204.80

30 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 185 201 245 186 191 1,008 5 201.60

31 ROMERO ALARID, NORMA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 200 192 202 201 202 997 5 199.40

32 HOWARD, REBECCA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 182 204 179 238 185 988 5 197.60

33 WAGNER, AMBER UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 156 226 203 202 200 987 5 197.40

34 HAWLEY, EMMA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 178 226 194 201 176 975 5 195.00

35 PATZ, JENN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 191 200 232 174 159 956 5 191.20

36 CLARDY, MICHAELA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 196 183 186 189 198 952 5 190.40

37 KIDDLE, AUBREY UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 204 189 180 176 200 949 5 189.80

38 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN QUINCY UNIVERSITY 201 178 181 185 202 947 5 189.40

39 HUMBERT, KYRA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 204 207 217 166 148 942 5 188.40

40 ALVARADO, CAROLINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 225 201 181 166 164 937 5 187.40

41 LADD, JESSICA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 159 181 268 157 165 930 5 186.00

42 NELSON, RACHEL UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 185 198 163 201 180 927 5 185.40

43 MORRIS, KENSLEY NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 237 209 215 180 0 841 4 210.25

44 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 213 194 177 227 811 4 202.75



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

45 SCHIFFELBEIN, ADDYSON NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 235 206 175 616 3 205.33

46 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 212 193 178 583 3 194.33

47 BUNK, HOPE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 177 184 0 0 198 559 3 186.33

48 MURATA, DANA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 0 189 213 154 556 3 185.33

49 PERCHA, SAMANTHA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 158 0 0 188 176 522 3 174.00

50 PHILLIPS, CYNTHIA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 0 178 172 168 518 3 172.67

51 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 211 171 0 382 2 191.00

52 DOSECK, MADISON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 192 182 0 0 0 374 2 187.00

53 COOPER, MORGAN NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 223 150 0 0 0 373 2 186.50

54 HEDIGER, TIFFANY UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 199 168 0 0 0 367 2 183.50

55 MORGAN, MICHAELA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 175 169 0 0 0 344 2 172.00

56 MATULA, ABIGAIL UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 166 166 0 0 332 2 166.00

57 TAKEUCHI, CARIANNE NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 255 255 1 255.00

58 ACS, MORGAN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 166 0 0 0 0 166 1 166.00

59 JONES, REILLY LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

60 DAVIS, RHIANNON LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

61 BRADLEY, SHALEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

62 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

63 COSENTINI, MARISSA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

64 VALDEZ, NICOL UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       VANDUINEN, KARL 227          224          192          247        221        1,111   5            222.2 257             173          213          218          255          Game 1 164          209          #N/A

1       SANES, SARAH 234          212          159          215        212        1,032   5            206.4 235             188          227          200          258          Game 2 218          210          #N/A

1       STULL, EMMA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 178             266          194          233          171          Game 3 223          234          #N/A

1       WELCH, FAITH 194          202          223          202        216        1,037   5            207.4 256             173          195          170          213          Game 4 203          219          #N/A

1       BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 221          226          206          218        208        1,079   5            215.8 205             227          208          214          190          Game 5 194          214          #N/A

1       THOMA, MAGGIE 279          212          210          241        215        1,157   5            231.4 Game 6 208          -           #N/A

1       BRADLEY, SHALEE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 7 212          -           #N/A

1       NOFTSIER, VANESSA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 1,155       1,076       990          1,123     1,072     5,416   25          1083.2 1,131          1,027        1,037        1,035        1,087        5,317              Total 1,422        1,086        #N/A

1       Opponent Score 1,040       976          1,000       1,049     1,041     5,106   1021.2 1,111          923          975          987          1,065        5,061              Opponent Score 1,350        1,039        #N/A

1       Opponent YSU UIU LMU NEW VAL UWW UCM VAL QU NEB Opponent QU NEB #N/A

1       W/L W W L W W 4 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 4-3 4-1 #N/A

1       

        2  LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 COLON, SOFIA  225          178          192          181        254        1,030   5            206.00 183             191          224          184          191          Game 1 178          152          #N/A

        2 MCMULLEN, KAYLEIGH 232          203          176          200        266        1,077   5            215.40 175             178          278          183          178          Game 2 197          193          #N/A

        2 CLARDY, MICHAELA 196          183          186          189        198        952      5            190.40 222             214          199          190          204          Game 3 201          214          #N/A

        2 POWELL, HALEY 202          193          245          248        214        1,102   5            220.40 253             199          160          173          201          Game 4 203          184          #N/A

        2 FERGUSON, MADISON 203          205          201          217        235        1,061   5            212.20 182             231          225          224          244          Game 5 -           165          #N/A

        2 DAVIS, RHIANNON -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        2 JONES, REILLY -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        2 FONTANA, ISABELLE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 1,058       962          1,000       1,035     1,167     5,222   25          1044.4 1,015          1,013        1,086        954          1,018        5,086              Total 779          908          #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,083       1,066       990          978        991        5,108   1021.6 894             961          1,048        1,033        905          4,841              Opponent Score 965          1,018        #N/A

        2 Opponent UCM VAL ARK YSU NEB NEW UIU NEB UWW QU Opponent YSU YSU #N/A
        2 W/L L L W W W 3 - 2 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 0-4 1-4 #N/A

        2 

        3  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 BUCHERT, ALEXIS -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 202             223          231          236          200          Game 1 235          199          #N/A

        3 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 286             205          194          221          186          Game 2 217          195          #N/A

        3 CALLAN, ANNA 217          231          192          203        223        1,066   5            213.20 221             167          184          248          226          Game 3 222          207          #N/A

        3 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 279          206          236          226        206        1,153   5            230.60 233             182          224          201          237          Game 4 245          237          #N/A

        3 MAEHA, GWEN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 223             210          215          197          216          Game 5 -           201          #N/A

        3 MARTIN, JILLIAN 234          197          226          226        214        1,097   5            219.40 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        3 BOWMAN, KATHRYN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        3 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 244          213          212          225        163        1,057   5            211.40 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        3 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 245          216          213          243        185        1,102   5            220.40

        3 COSENTINI, MARISSA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 1,219       1,063       1,079       1,123     991        5,475   25          1095.0 1,165          987          1,048        1,103        1,065        5,368              Total 919          1,039        #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 1,019       1,013       1,190       961        1,167     5,350   1070.0 1,015          1,042        1,086        947          1,087        5,177              Opponent Score 752          1,086        #N/A

        3 Opponent QU NEW YSU VAL LMU UIU UWW LMU UCM ARK Opponent UIU ARK #N/A
        3 W/L W W L W L 3 - 2 W L L W L 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 1-4 #N/A

        3 

        4  NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 COOPER, MORGAN 223          150          -           -         -         373      2            186.50 168             204          234          211          205          Game 1 188          188          #N/A

        4 SCHIFFELBEIN, ADDYSON -           -           235          206        175        616      3            205.33 197             181          227          196          215          Game 2 183          195          #N/A

        4 MORRIS, KENSLEY 237          209          215          180        -         841      4            210.25 177             258          226          227          237          Game 3 192          214          #N/A

        4 SZEWCZYK, ALLISON 221          234          289          200        175        1,119   5            223.80 160             189          151          168          203          Game 4 232          190          #N/A

        4 PROCKISH, BRYLEE 203          221          200          214        201        1,039   5            207.80 192             257          183          214          207          Game 5 209          213          #N/A

        4 TAKEUCHI, CARIANNE -           -           -           -         255        255      1            255.00 Game 6 241          203          #N/A

        4 MILLER, KASSIDY 214          199          246          249        237        1,145   5            229.00 Game 7 213          -           #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 1,098       1,013       1,185       1,049     1,043     5,388   25          1077.6 894             1,089        1,021        1,016        1,067        5,087              Total 1,458        1,203        #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 871          1,063       929          1,123     872        4,858   971.6 1,015          1,020        938          1,005        842          4,820              Opponent Score 1,418        1,154        #N/A

        4 Opponent UIU NEB UCM ARK QU LMU VAL QU YSU UWW Opponent UCM UWW #N/A
        4 W/L W L W L W 3 - 2 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-2 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  QUINCY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 VASQUEZ, ALYSSA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 183             223          190          199          150          Game 1 176          193          #N/A

        5 HUMBERT, KYRA 204          207          217          166        148        942      5            188.40 177             197          172          201          167          Game 2 189          211          #N/A

        5 JACKSON, KIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 163             267          200          198          190          Game 3 166          214          #N/A

        5 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN 201          178          181          185        202        947      5            189.40 212             181          160          162          194          Game 4 237          218          #N/A

        5 LADD, JESSICA 159          181          268          157        165        930      5            186.00 198             216          216          227          204          Game 5 213          201          #N/A

        5 STARK, KYNDAL 230          204          202          197        193        1,026   5            205.20 Game 6 202          184          #N/A

        5 ALVARADO, CAROLINA 225          201          181          166        164        937      5            187.40 Game 7 167          236          #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total 1,019       971          1,049       871        872        4,782   25          956.4 933             1,084        938          987          905          4,847              Total 1,350        1,457        #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 1,219       1,042       1,089       980        1,043     5,373   1074.6 1,040          1,050        1,021        1,035        1,018        5,164              Opponent Score 1,422        1,289        #N/A

        5 Opponent NEB UWW VAL UIU NEW UCM YSU NEW ARK LMU Opponent ARK UIU #N/A
        5 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L W L L L 1 - 4 W/L 3-4 4-3 #N/A

        5 

        6  UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 CHAN, GRACE 210          278          161          178        197        1,024   5            204.80 193             155          224          192          194          Game 1 208          179          #N/A

        6 HEDIGER, TIFFANY 199          168          -           -         -         367      2            183.50 193             213          160          171          218          Game 2 170          182          #N/A

        6 BORTZ, CAYLA 248          229          222          186        184        1,069   5            213.80 213             192          211          210          162          Game 3 233          228          #N/A

        6 ROMERO ALARID, NORMA 200          192          202          201        202        997      5            199.40 266             182          193          165          180          Game 4 221          241          #N/A

        6 PEREZ PEREZ, ANDREA 226          255          166          234        200        1,081   5            216.20 175             181          212          209          171          Game 5 216          211          #N/A

        6 PHILLIPS, CYNTHIA -           -           178          172        168        518      3            172.67 Game 6 212          236          #N/A

        6 VALDEZ, NICOL -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 158          259          #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 1,083       1,122       929          971        951        5,056   25          1011.2 1,040          923          1,000        947          925          4,835              Total 1,418        1,536        #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 1,058       1,049       1,185       1,133     949        5,374   1074.8 933             1,027        889          1,103        1,039        4,991              Opponent Score 1,458        1,487        #N/A

        6 Opponent LMU YSU NEW UWW UWW QU ARK UIU NEB VAL Opponent NEW VAL #N/A
        6 W/L W W L L W 3 - 2 W L W L L 2 - 3 W/L 3-4 4-3 #N/A

        6 

        7  UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 KIDDLE, AUBREY 204          189          180          176        200        949      5            189.80 184             215          234          195          234          Game 1 144          211          #N/A

        7 PERCHA, SAMANTHA 158          -           -           188        176        522      3            174.00 248             159          192          161          191          Game 2 194          183          #N/A

        7 WAGNER, AMBER 156          226          203          202        200        987      5            197.40 233             222          131          123          182          Game 3 215          160          #N/A

        7 MURATA, DANA -           -           189          213        154        556      3            185.33 167             205          170          194          171          Game 4 199          221          #N/A

        7 HAWLEY, EMMA 178          226          194          201        176        975      5            195.00 183             160          162          225          158          Game 5 -           156          #N/A

        7 MORGAN, MICHAELA 175          169          -           -         -         344      2            172.00 Game 6 -           192          #N/A

        7 ADAMS, JAMIE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           166          #N/A

        7 MATULA, ABIGAIL -           166          166          -         -         332      2            166.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 871          976          932          980        906        4,665   25          933.0 1,015          961          889          898          936          4,699              Total 752          1,289        #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 1,098       1,076       1,042       871        920        5,007   1001.4 1,165          1,013        1,000        930          929          5,037              Opponent Score 919          1,457        #N/A

        7 Opponent NEW ARK UWW QU YSU NEB LMU UCM VAL YSU Opponent NEB QU #N/A
        7 W/L L L L W L 1 - 4 L L L L W 1 - 4 W/L 0-4 3-4 #N/A

        7 

        8  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 HOWARD, REBECCA 182          204          179          238        185        988      5            197.60 231             150          223          193          159          Game 1 203          163          #N/A

        8 TUFT, CHEYENNE 247          224          237          203        236        1,147   5            229.40 216             234          189          180          136          Game 2 215          194          #N/A

        8 NELSON, RACHEL 185          198          163          201        180        927      5            185.40 236             237          211          178          192          Game 3 171          180          #N/A

        8 FARR, SKYE 267          211          258          246        157        1,139   5            227.80 172             194          212          234          168          Game 4 186          195          #N/A

        8 WHIPPLE , KELLY 254          205          205          245        191        1,100   5            220.00 256             227          232          248          187          Game 5 213          225          #N/A

        8 LANG, ALYSSA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           197          #N/A

        8 DARWIN, ZOEY -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        8 SWAISGOOD, DANIELLE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 1,135       1,042       1,042       1,133     949        5,301   25          1060.2 1,111          1,042        1,067        1,033        842          5,095              Total 988          1,154        #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 954          971          932          971        951        4,779   955.8 1,131          987          1,000        954          1,067        5,139              Opponent Score 957          1,203        #N/A

        8 Opponent VAL QU UIU UCM UCM ARK NEB YSU LMU NEW Opponent VAL NEW #N/A
        8 W/L W W W W L 4 - 1 L W W W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

        8 



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL

        9  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 SMITH, LILU 180          211          222          186        267        1,066   5            213.20 172             210          170          149          185          Game 1 200          226          #N/A

        9 DOODY, NOELLE 213          210          202          213        189        1,027   5            205.40 199             206          226          189          231          Game 2 192          224          #N/A

        9 EIBLE, ALLI 204          232          239          211        199        1,085   5            217.00 159             176          190          226          189          Game 3 168          202          #N/A

        9 PATZ, JENN 191          200          232          174        159        956      5            191.20 203             206          168          191          189          Game 4 193          182          #N/A

        9 ACS, MORGAN 166          -           -           -         -         166      1            166.00 213             222          221          175          245          Game 5 204          236          #N/A

        9 PALAMARO, ISABELLA -           213          194          177        227        811      4            202.75 Game 6 -           209          #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           208          #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 954          1,066       1,089       961        1,041     5,111   25          1022.2 946             1,020        975          930          1,039        4,910              Total 957          1,487        #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 1,135       962          1,049       1,123     1,072     5,341   1068.2 993             1,089        1,037        898          925          4,942              Opponent Score 988          1,536        #N/A

        9 Opponent UWW LMU QU NEB ARK YSU NEW ARK UIU UCM Opponent UWW UCM #N/A
        9 W/L L W W L L 2 - 3 L L L W W 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 3-4 #N/A

        9 

      10  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 DOSECK, MADISON 192          182          -           -         -         374      2            187.00 221             205          167          149          171          Game 1 267          204          #N/A

      10 BUNK, HOPE 177          184          -           -         198        559      3            186.33 188             224          213          191          204          Game 2 216          171          #N/A

      10 MOORE, KIRSTEN  239          214          264          224        193        1,134   5            226.80 219             211          226          212          182          Game 3 230          225          #N/A

      10 COTE, JADE 185          201          245          186        191        1,008   5            201.60 170             236          204          216          212          Game 4 252          226          #N/A

      10 MARX, MADYSON 247          268          258          204        160        1,137   5            227.40 195             174          190          237          160          Game 5 -           192          #N/A

      10 ENNIS, LYNDSAY -           -           212          193        178        583      3            194.33 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

      10 GRAMS, MEGAN -           -           211          171        -         382      2            191.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total 1,040       1,049       1,190       978        920        5,177   25          1035.4 993             1,050        1,000        1,005        929          4,977              Total 965          1,018        #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 1,155       1,122       1,079       1,035     906        5,297   1059.4 946             1,084        1,067        1,016        936          5,049              Opponent Score 779          908          #N/A

      10 Opponent ARK UCM NEB LMU UIU VAL QU UWW NEW UIU Opponent LMU LMU #N/A
      10 W/L L L W L W 2 - 3 W L L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-0 4-1 #N/A

      10 



2023 BIG RED INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,131 1,111 0 0 5 226.2

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,027 923 0 0 5 205.4

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,037 975 0 0 5 207.4

Baker Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 987 0 0 5 207.0

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,087 1,065 0 0 5 217.4

Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,155 1,040 0 0 5 231.0

Trad Match 02 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,076 976 0 0 5 215.2

Trad Match 03 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 990 1,000 0 0 5 198.0

Trad Match 04 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,123 1,049 0 0 5 224.6

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,072 1,041 0 0 5 214.4

xRND 1 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,422 1,350 7 203.1

xRND 2 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,086 1,039 5 217.2

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 11 1 13,241 12,556 0 0 62 213.6

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,015 894 0 0 5 203.0

Baker Match 02 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,013 961 0 0 5 202.6

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,086 1,048 0 0 5 217.2

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 954 1,033 0 0 5 190.8

Baker Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,018 905 0 0 5 203.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 1,058 1,083 0 0 5 211.6

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 1,066 0 0 5 192.4

Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,000 990 0 0 5 200.0

Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 978 0 0 5 207.0

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,167 991 0 0 5 233.4

xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 779 965 4 194.8

xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 908 1,018 5 181.6

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY Total 7 5 11,995 11,932 0 0 59 203.3

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 894 1,015 0 0 5 178.8

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,089 1,020 0 0 5 217.8

Baker Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,021 938 0 0 5 204.2

Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,016 1,005 0 0 5 203.2

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,067 842 0 0 5 213.4

Trad Match 01 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,098 871 0 0 5 219.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,013 1,063 0 0 5 202.6

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,185 929 0 0 5 237.0

Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,049 1,123 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,043 872 0 0 5 208.6

xRND 1 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,458 1,418 7 208.3

xRND 2 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 1,203 1,154 6 200.5

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY Total 9 3 13,136 12,250 0 0 63 208.5

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 933 1,040 0 0 5 186.6

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,084 1,050 0 0 5 216.8

Baker Match 03 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 938 1,021 0 0 5 187.6



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 987 1,035 0 0 5 197.4

Baker Match 05 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 905 1,018 0 0 5 181.0

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,019 1,219 0 0 5 203.8

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 971 1,042 0 0 5 194.2

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,049 1,089 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 04 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 871 980 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 05 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 872 1,043 0 0 5 174.4

xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,350 1,422 7 192.9

xRND 2 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,457 1,289 7 208.1

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Total 2 10 12,436 13,248 0 0 64 194.3

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Baker Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 933 0 0 5 208.0

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 923 1,027 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 03 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,000 889 0 0 5 200.0

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 947 1,103 0 0 5 189.4

Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 1,039 0 0 5 185.0

Trad Match 01 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,083 1,058 0 0 5 216.6

Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,122 1,049 0 0 5 224.4

Trad Match 03 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 929 1,185 0 0 5 185.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 971 1,133 0 0 5 194.2

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 1 0 951 949 0 0 5 190.2

xRND 1 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,418 1,458 7 202.6

xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,536 1,487 7 219.4

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Total 6 6 12,845 13,310 0 0 64 200.7

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,165 1,015 0 0 5 233.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 987 1,042 0 0 5 197.4

Baker Match 03 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,048 1,086 0 0 5 209.6

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,103 947 0 0 5 220.6

Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,065 1,087 0 0 5 213.0

Trad Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,219 1,019 0 0 5 243.8

Trad Match 02 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,063 1,013 0 0 5 212.6

Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,079 1,190 0 0 5 215.8

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,123 961 0 0 5 224.6

Trad Match 05 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 991 1,167 0 0 5 198.2

xRND 1 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 919 752 4 229.8

xRND 2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,039 1,086 5 207.8

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 6 6 12,801 12,365 0 0 59 217.0

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,111 1,131 0 0 5 222.2

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,042 987 0 0 5 208.4

Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,067 1,000 0 0 5 213.4

Baker Match 04 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,033 954 0 0 5 206.6

Baker Match 05 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 842 1,067 0 0 5 168.4

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,135 954 0 0 5 227.0

Trad Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,042 971 0 0 5 208.4

Trad Match 03 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,042 932 0 0 5 208.4

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,133 971 0 0 5 226.6

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 949 951 0 0 5 189.8

xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 988 957 5 197.6

xRND 2 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,154 1,203 6 192.3

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Total 8 4 12,538 12,078 0 0 61 205.5



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,015 1,165 0 0 5 203.0

Baker Match 02 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 1,013 0 0 5 192.2

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 889 1,000 0 0 5 177.8

Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 898 930 0 0 5 179.6

Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 936 929 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 01 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 871 1,098 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 976 1,076 0 0 5 195.2

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 932 1,042 0 0 5 186.4

Trad Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 980 871 0 0 5 196.0

Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 920 0 0 5 181.2

xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 752 919 4 188.0

xRND 2 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,289 1,457 7 184.1

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY Total 2 10 11,405 12,420 0 0 61 187.0

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 946 993 0 0 5 189.2

Baker Match 02 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,020 1,089 0 0 5 204.0

Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 975 1,037 0 0 5 195.0

Baker Match 04 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 930 898 0 0 5 186.0

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,039 925 0 0 5 207.8

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 954 1,135 0 0 5 190.8

Trad Match 02 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 962 0 0 5 213.2

Trad Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,089 1,049 0 0 5 217.8

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 961 1,123 0 0 5 192.2

Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,041 1,072 0 0 5 208.2

xRND 1 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 957 988 5 191.4
xRND 2 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 1,487 1,536 7 212.4

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 4 8 12,465 12,807 0 0 62 201.0

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 946 0 0 5 198.6

Baker Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,050 1,084 0 0 5 210.0

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 1,000 1,067 0 0 5 200.0

Baker Match 04 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,005 1,016 0 0 5 201.0

Baker Match 05 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 929 936 0 0 5 185.8

Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,040 1,155 0 0 5 208.0

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 1,049 1,122 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,190 1,079 0 0 5 238.0

Trad Match 04 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 0 1 978 1,035 0 0 5 195.6

Trad Match 05 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 920 906 0 0 5 184.0

xRND 1 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 965 779 4 241.3

xRND 2 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,018 908 5 203.6

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 5 7 12,137 12,033 0 0 59 205.7

Grand Total 60 60 124,999 124,999 0 0 614 203.6


